CLAHOMA CITY

— THE MODERN FRONTIER —

Definite Convention Calendar By Sales Groups

Feb
2-4

Feb
2-8

Feb
3-5

Feb
7-13

Convention Calendar By Sales Groups

02/01/2023 - 08/01/2024

USA Softball Group:
Umpire In Chief (UIC) 2023 Date Booked:
Room Nights:
Peak Rooms:

Attendance:

HQ Hotel:

Southern Association of Agricultural Scientists Group:
Annual Meeting Date Booked:

Room Nights:
Peak Rooms:
Attendance:

HQ Hotel:

Delta Tau Delta Fraternity Group:
2023 Western Plains Division Annual Meeting Date Booked:
Room Nights:
Peak Rooms:
Attendance:

HQ Hotel:

Kansas Quarter Horse Association Group:
2023 Prairie Classic Date Booked:
Room Nights:

Peak Rooms:

Attendance:

HQ Hotel:

Sports Sales
01/31/2023
732
230
250

Sheraton Hotel Oklahoma City
Downtown

Meeting Sales

12/09/2019

1300

350

350

Omni Oklahoma City Hotel

Meeting Sales
01/10/2022
166

81

225

Sheraton Hotel Oklahoma City
Downtown

Equine Sales
02/08/2022
2254

354

939

Various Hotels



Feb
10-12

25-4

Feb
27 -1

Mar
6-17

Mar
25-31

United Futsal
2023 OKC Showcase Tournament Series

American Fence Association
2023 FenceTech

National Academic Advising Association
2023 Region 7 Conference

Oklahoma Youth Expo
2023 Oklahoma Youth Expo

Association of Zoos and Aquariums
2023 Mid-Year Meeting

Group:

Date Booked:
Room Nights:
Peak Rooms:
Attendance:

HQ Hotel:

Group:

Date Booked:
Room Nights:
Peak Rooms:
Attendance:

HQ Hotel:

Other
Contracted
Hotels:

Group:

Date Booked:
Room Nights:
Peak Rooms:
Attendance:

HQ Hotel:

Group:

Date Booked:
Room Nights:
Peak Rooms:
Attendance:

HQ Hotel:

Group:

Date Booked:
Room Nights:
Peak Rooms:
Attendance:
HQ Hotel:
Other

Contracted
Hotels:

Sports Sales
01/31/2023
960

300

1232

Various Hotels

Meeting Sales

02/24/2022

6313

1358

4000

Omni Oklahoma City Hotel

Courtyard by Marriott Downtown,
Fairfield Inn & Suites Oklahoma
City Downtown, Hyatt Place
Oklahoma City Bricktown, Omni
Oklahoma City Hotel, Various
Hotels, Wyndham Grand
Oklahoma City Downtown

Meeting Sales
09/20/2022
211

88

350

Sheraton Hotel Oklahoma City
Downtown

Equine Sales
02/10/2022
24000

2200

2306

Various Hotels

Meeting Sales

03/16/2022

3075

600

600

Omni Oklahoma City Hotel

Courtyard by Marriott Downtown,
Oklahoma City Convention
Center, Omni Oklahoma City
Hotel



Mar
27 -31

Apr
6-7

Apr
10-14

Apr
11-14

Apr
15-19

CableLabs
2023 SCTE Chapter Leadership Conference

Family, Career and Community Leaders of America (FCCLA)
2023 Annual State Convention

A merican Association of State Highway and Transportation Officials
2023 GIS for Transportation Symposium

Power Costs, Inc
PCI INFOCUS 2023

Entomological Society of America
2023 Joint Branch Meeting

Group:

Date Booked:
Room Nights:
Peak Rooms:
Attendance:

HQ Hotel:

Group:

Date Booked:
Room Nights:
Peak Rooms:
Attendance:
HQ Hotel:
Other

Contracted
Hotels:

Group:

Date Booked:
Room Nights:
Peak Rooms:
Attendance:

HQ Hotel:

Group:

Date Booked:
Room Nights:
Peak Rooms:
Attendance:

HQ Hotel:

Group:

Date Booked:
Room Nights:
Peak Rooms:
Attendance:

HQ Hotel:

Meeting Sales

05/27/2022

318

132

130

Skirvin Hilton Oklahoma City

Meeting Sales

01/23/2023

600

500

500

Omni Oklahoma City Hotel

Courtyard by Marriott Downtown,
Fairfield Inn & Suites Oklahoma
City Downtown, Omni Oklahoma
City Hotel

Meeting Sales

07/07/2022

1000

275

400

Omni Oklahoma City Hotel

Meeting Sales

11/08/2022

540

180

200

Omni Oklahoma City Hotel

Meeting Sales

03/03/2021

500

150

600

Skirvin Hilton Oklahoma City



Apr
20-23

3-5

3-6

17-19

17-20

Better Barrel Races
2023 Better Barrel Racing World Finals

Garver Engineering
Owners Meeting 2023

Oklahoma Osteopathic Association
2023 Annual Conference

International School of Hydrocarbon Measurement
2023 Annual Convention

MARY KAY INC.
Empowered Leaders

Group:

Date Booked:
Room Nights:
Peak Rooms:
Attendance:

HQ Hotel:

Group:

Date Booked:
Room Nights:
Peak Rooms:
Attendance:

HQ Hotel:

Group:

Date Booked:
Room Nights:
Peak Rooms:
Attendance:

HQ Hotel:

Group:

Date Booked:
Room Nights:
Peak Rooms:
Attendance:

HQ Hotel:

Other
Contracted
Hotels:

Group:

Date Booked:
Room Nights:
Peak Rooms:
Attendance:

HQ Hotel:

Equine Sales
09/23/2022
9608

2500

8000

Various Hotels

Meeting Sales

10/17/2022

140

120

100

Omni Oklahoma City Hotel

Meeting Sales
12/19/2019
340

110

110

Sheraton Hotel Oklahoma City
Downtown

Meeting Sales

06/20/2022

2070

625

625

Omni Oklahoma City Hotel

Courtyard by Marriott Downtown,
Fairfield Inn & Suites Oklahoma
City Downtown, Omni Oklahoma
City Hotel, Residence Inn
Downtown |Bricktown, Sheraton
Hotel Oklahoma City Downtown,
Skirvin Hilton Oklahoma City,
Wyndham Grand Oklahoma City
Downtown

Meeting Sales

01/26/2023

123

58

100

Omni Oklahoma City Hotel



21-24

23 - 26

23 -28

30-2

Jun
2-11

Community Transportation Association of America (CTAA)
2023 Community Transportation Expo

American Aging Association
2023 Annual Meeting

Fans First Entertainment
Fans First Entertainment - Oklahoma City - May 2023

Solution Tree
2023 PLC Institutes

Oklahoma Quarter Horse Association (OQHA)
2023 Redbud Spectacular

Group:

Date Booked:
Room Nights:
Peak Rooms:
Attendance:

HQ Hotel:

Other
Contracted
Hotels:

Group:

Date Booked:
Room Nights:
Peak Rooms:
Attendance:

HQ Hotel:

Group:

Date Booked:
Room Nights:
Peak Rooms:
Attendance:

HQ Hotel:

Group:

Date Booked:
Room Nights:
Peak Rooms:
Attendance:

HQ Hotel:

Group:

Date Booked:
Room Nights:
Peak Rooms:
Attendance:

HQ Hotel:

Meeting Sales

08/27/2020

2987

600

700

Omni Oklahoma City Hotel

Fairfield Inn & Suites Oklahoma
City Downtown, Omni Oklahoma
City Hotel

Meeting Sales

06/02/2022

400

100

125

Omni Oklahoma City Hotel

Meeting Sales
01/20/2023
224

70

125

Hyatt Place Oklahoma City
Bricktown

Meeting Sales

11/29/2022

330

105

200

Courtyard by Marriott Downtown

Equine Sales
06/23/2022
8786

766

1866

Various Hotels



Jun
4-8

Jun
4-8

Jun
11-14

Jun
18- 25

Jun
19 - 23

Southern Group of State Foresters
2023 Annual Meeting

Athletic Equipment Managers Association
2023 AEMA Annual Convention

National Conference of State Liquor Administrators
2023 Annual Conference

National Reining Horse Association
2023 National Reining Horse Derby

CREW Network (Commercial Real Estate Women Network)
2023 CREW Network Spring Leadership Summit

Group:

Date Booked:
Room Nights:
Peak Rooms:
Attendance:

HQ Hotel:

Group:

Date Booked:
Room Nights:
Peak Rooms:
Attendance:

HQ Hotel:

Other
Contracted
Hotels:

Group:

Date Booked:
Room Nights:
Peak Rooms:
Attendance:

HQ Hotel:

Group:

Date Booked:
Room Nights:
Peak Rooms:
Attendance:

HQ Hotel:

Group:

Date Booked:
Room Nights:
Peak Rooms:
Attendance:

HQ Hotel:

Meeting Sales
05/04/2022
595

195

250

Sheraton Hotel Oklahoma City
Downtown

Sports Sales

12/11/2019

1122

375

1100

Omni Oklahoma City Hotel

Oklahoma City Convention
Center, Omni Oklahoma City
Hotel

Meeting Sales

04/13/2021

1183

325

350

Omni Oklahoma City Hotel

Equine Sales
09/23/2022
5746

555

1400

Various Hotels

Meeting Sales

09/22/2019

725

250

350

Omni Oklahoma City Hotel



Jun
27 -29

Jul
7-9

Jul
12-15

Jul
17 - 22

Jul
25-28

Diocesan Information Solutions Community
2023 Annual Conference

Villain Arts
Villain Arts Tattoo Convention Oklahoma City 2023

Heartland Dental
Heartland Dental Communications- OK City

National Auctioneers Association
2023 Annual Conference and Show

Team Dynamics
2023 National Indian and Native American WIC Coalition Conference

Group:

Date Booked:
Room Nights:
Peak Rooms:
Attendance:

HQ Hotel:

Group:

Date Booked:
Room Nights:
Peak Rooms:
Attendance:

HQ Hotel:

Other
Contracted
Hotels:

Group:

Date Booked:
Room Nights:
Peak Rooms:
Attendance:

HQ Hotel:

Group:

Date Booked:
Room Nights:
Peak Rooms:
Attendance:

HQ Hotel:

Group:

Date Booked:
Room Nights:
Peak Rooms:
Attendance:

HQ Hotel:

Other
Contracted
Hotels:

Meeting Sales

08/16/2022

329

100

100

Skirvin Hilton Oklahoma City

Meeting Sales
10/17/2022
85

20

420

Fairfield Inn & Suites Oklahoma
City Downtown

Fairfield Inn & Suites Oklahoma
City Downtown, Sheraton Hotel
Oklahoma City Downtown

Meeting Sales

10/17/2022

457

225

500

Omni Oklahoma City Hotel

Meeting Sales

05/12/2022

1250

280

400

Omni Oklahoma City Hotel

Meeting Sales

11/03/2022

800

200

200

Omni Oklahoma City Hotel

Omni Oklahoma City Hotel,
Various Hotels



Aug
1-6

Aug
3-6

Aug
3-11

Aug
10 - 20

Aug
23-26

Global Awakening
2023 Greater Things

Oklahoma Farm Bureau
2023 Kansas POPStars

International Homicide Investigators Association
2023 Annual Symposium

Marine Corps League
2023 Annual Convention

Kidz in Motion, Inc
2023 National Child Passenger Safety Conference

Group:

Date Booked:
Room Nights:
Peak Rooms:
Attendance:

HQ Hotel:

Other
Contracted
Hotels:

Group:

Date Booked:
Room Nights:
Peak Rooms:
Attendance:

HQ Hotel:

Group:

Date Booked:
Room Nights:
Peak Rooms:
Attendance:

HQ Hotel:

Group:

Date Booked:
Room Nights:
Peak Rooms:
Attendance:

HQ Hotel:

Group:

Date Booked:
Room Nights:
Peak Rooms:
Attendance:

HQ Hotel:

Meeting Sales

06/22/2021

2720

850

850

Omni Oklahoma City Hotel

Fairfield Inn & Suites Oklahoma
City Downtown, Oklahoma City
Convention Center, Omni
Oklahoma City Hotel, Various
Hotels

Meeting Sales

01/20/2023

64

21

40

Skirvin Hilton Oklahoma City

Meeting Sales
09/12/2022
1105

200

350

Sheraton Hotel Oklahoma City
Downtown

Meeting Sales

10/12/2021

2437

407

700

Omni Oklahoma City Hotel

Meeting Sales

06/10/2021

856

220

400

Omni Oklahoma City Hotel



Aug Oklahoma State School Boards Association Group: Meeting Sales
24 - 27 2023 Annual Convention Date Booked: 05/26/2022
Room Nights: 2092
Peak Rooms: 749
Attendance: 650
HQ Hotel: Omni Oklahoma City Hotel

Colcord Hotel, Courtyard by
Marriott Downtown, Fairfield Inn &

Contrg:::‘:; Suites Oklahoma City Downtown,
Hotels: Omni Oklahoma City Hotel,
" Sheraton Hotel Oklahoma City
Downtown, Various Hotels
Aug Fuzzy's Taco LLC Group: Meeting Sales
26 - 30 2023 Annual meeting Date Booked: 12/01/2022

Room Nights: 460
Peak Rooms: 150
Attendance: 150
HQ Hotel: Omni Oklahoma City Hotel

Sep National Association of Steel Pipe Distributors Group: Meeting Sales
5-10 2023 Fall Convention Date Booked: 12/14/2022
Room Nights: 294
Peak Rooms: 78
Attendance: 150
The National, Autograph

HQ Hotel: Collection Hotel
Sep Cornerstone Credit Union League Group: Meeting Sales
13-15 2023 Elevate Leadership Summit Date Booked: 01/20/2022

Room Nights: 1275
Peak Rooms: 450
Attendance: 500
HQ Hotel: Omni Oklahoma City Hotel

Sep BASF Corporation Group: Meeting Sales
18-21 2023 National Business Conference Date Booked: 10/05/2022
Room Nights: 1850
Peak Rooms: 485
Attendance: 475
HQ Hotel: Omni Oklahoma City Hotel



Sep
28-1

Oct
1-4

Oct
13-15

Oct
19 - 23

Oct
22-25

National Federation of Republican Women
2023 Biennial Convention

Teledigm Health
2023 Teledigm Health Summit

National Precast Concrete Association
58th Annual Convention

Equestrian Order of the Holy Sepulchre of Jerusalem
Equestrian Order of the Holy Sepulchre of Jerusalem SW 2023

National Council of University Research Administrators
Conference Fall 2023

Group:

Date Booked:
Room Nights:
Peak Rooms:
Attendance:

HQ Hotel:

Other
Contracted
Hotels:

Group:

Date Booked:
Room Nights:
Peak Rooms:
Attendance:

HQ Hotel:

Group:

Date Booked:
Room Nights:
Peak Rooms:
Attendance:

HQ Hotel:

Group:

Date Booked:
Room Nights:
Peak Rooms:
Attendance:

HQ Hotel:

Group:

Date Booked:
Room Nights:
Peak Rooms:
Attendance:

HQ Hotel:

Meeting Sales

09/01/2022

1615

500

1200

Omni Oklahoma City Hotel

Oklahoma City Convention
Center, Omni Oklahoma City
Hotel

Meeting Sales

12/13/2022

370

180

200

Omni Oklahoma City Hotel

Meeting Sales

07/07/2022

944

250

300

Omni Oklahoma City Hotel

Meeting Sales

10/07/2019

1540

500

1100

Omni Oklahoma City Hotel

Meeting Sales
10/28/2022
290

95

125

Sheraton Hotel Oklahoma City
Downtown



Oct
22-27

Oct
23 -26

Oct
26-1

Oct
30-18

Nov
5-8

Association of Tribal Archives, Libraries, and Museums

2023 International Conference

LifeChurch
2023 Annual Family Reunion

USA Softball
2023 National Council Meeting

American Quarter Horse Association

2023 Select and World Championship Quarter Horse Show

American Bankers Association
2023 National Agricultural Bankers Conference

Group:

Date Booked:
Room Nights:
Peak Rooms:
Attendance:

HQ Hotel:

Other
Contracted
Hotels:

Group:

Date Booked:
Room Nights:
Peak Rooms:
Attendance:

HQ Hotel:

Group:

Date Booked:
Room Nights:
Peak Rooms:
Attendance:

HQ Hotel:

Group:

Date Booked:
Room Nights:
Peak Rooms:
Attendance:

HQ Hotel:

Group:

Date Booked:
Room Nights:
Peak Rooms:
Attendance:

HQ Hotel:

Other
Contracted
Hotels:

Meeting Sales

11/11/2022

1510

400

600

Omni Oklahoma City Hotel

Omni Oklahoma City Hotel,
Various Hotels

Meeting Sales
11/11/2022
1750

550

700

Various Hotels

Sports Sales

11/30/2022

1125

275

300

Omni Oklahoma City Hotel

Equine Sales
10/13/2022
32300

2500

11000

Various Hotels

Meeting Sales

07/14/2021

1700

500

700

Omni Oklahoma City Hotel

Oklahoma City Convention
Center, Omni Oklahoma City
Hotel



Nov
7-9

Nov
10-14

Nov
10-14

Nov
13-18

TEMA
23 TEMA OKC Symposium

NAFSA: Association of International Educators
2023 Region III

Communities Unlimited, Inc.
2023 Annual Meeting

American Chemical Society
2023 Southwest Regional Meeting

Group:

Date Booked:
Room Nights:
Peak Rooms:
Attendance:

HQ Hotel:

Group:

Date Booked:
Room Nights:
Peak Rooms:
Attendance:

HQ Hotel:

Group:

Date Booked:
Room Nights:
Peak Rooms:
Attendance:

HQ Hotel:

Group:

Date Booked:
Room Nights:
Peak Rooms:
Attendance:

HQ Hotel:

Meeting Sales
01/11/2023
15

15

50

Sheraton Hotel Oklahoma City
Downtown

Meeting Sales
03/03/2021
600

180

250

Sheraton Hotel Oklahoma City
Downtown

Meeting Sales

12/13/2022

368

92

95

Skirvin Hilton Oklahoma City

Meeting Sales

01/19/2023

428

199

750

Omni Oklahoma City Hotel



Nov International Conference on Missions (ICOM) Group: Meeting Sales
13-19 Annual Conference Date Booked: 11/20/2019
Room Nights: 3200
Peak Rooms: 970
Attendance: 930
HQ Hotel: Omni Oklahoma City Hotel

Courtyard by Marriott Downtown,
Cox Convention Center, Fairfield
Inn & Suites Oklahoma City
Downtown, Hampton Inn & Suites
Other Oklahoma City - Bricktown,
Contracted Holiday Inn Express & Suites OKC
Hotels: Downtown-Bricktown, Oklahoma
City Convention Center, Omni
Oklahoma City Hotel, Sheraton
Hotel Oklahoma City Downtown,
Skirvin Hilton Oklahoma City

Nov National Reining Horse Association Group: Equine Sales
23-2 2023 National Reining Futurity Date Booked: 09/23/2022
Room Nights: 18220
Peak Rooms: 1600
Attendance: 5000
HQ Hotel: Various Hotels

Jan Oklahoma Choral Directors Association (OkCDA) Group: Meeting Sales
11-13 2024 All-State Festival Date Booked: 06/16/2021
Room Nights: 471
Peak Rooms: 233
Attendance: 250
Wyndham Grand Oklahoma City

HQ Hotel: Downtown
Other Cou_rtyard by Marriott Downtown,
Contracted Residence Inn
Hotels: Downtown |Bricktown, Wyndham
" Grand Oklahoma City Downtown
Jan U.S. Custom Harvesters, Inc. Group: Meeting Sales
23-27 2024 Annual Convention Date Booked: 09/14/2020

Room Nights: 1054
Peak Rooms: 267
Attendance: 267
HQ Hotel: Omni Oklahoma City Hotel



Feb Association for Challenge Course Technology (ACCT) Group: Meeting Sales
18 - 26 2024 Annual Convention Date Booked: 07/07/2022
Room Nights: 1495
Peak Rooms: 370
Attendance: 1200
HQ Hotel: Omni Oklahoma City Hotel

Mar American Land Title Association Group: Meeting Sales
19-20 2024 SPRINGBOARD Date Booked: 07/25/2022
Room Nights: 800
Peak Rooms: 275
Attendance: 275
HQ Hotel: Omni Oklahoma City Hotel

Mar Sam's Club Group: Meeting Sales
22-28 2024 YBM Date Booked: 06/30/2022
Room Nights: 5453
Peak Rooms: 1500
Attendance: 1700
HQ Hotel: Omni Oklahoma City Hotel

Other . B
Hotels:
Apr North American Regional Association of the International Association for Group: Meeting Sales
Landscape Ecology Date Booked: 02/12/2022
14-18 2024 Annual Conference Room Nights: 670
Peak Rooms: 160
Attendance: 200
HQ Hotel: Omni Oklahoma City Hotel
Apr Professional Fire Fighters of Oklahoma Group: Meeting Sales
16 -19 2024 Annual Convention Date Booked: 07/07/2022

Room Nights: 200
Peak Rooms: 85
Attendance: 175

Renaissance Waterford

HQ Hotel: Oklahoma City Hotel



Apr
18-21

Apr
30-2

28-2

Jun
6-13

Jun
10-16

LegalShield
2024 International Convention

Voluntary Protection Programs Participants' Association (VPPPA)
2024 Region VI VPP Safety and Health Conference

Committee on Accreditation of Educational Programs for the Emergency
Medical Services Prof (COAEMSP)

2024 Accreditcon

American Meat Science Association
2024 Annual Conference

Livestock Marketing Association
2024 Annual Convention & World Livestock Auctioneer Championship

Group:

Date Booked:
Room Nights:
Peak Rooms:
Attendance:

HQ Hotel:

Other
Contracted
Hotels:

Group:

Date Booked:
Room Nights:
Peak Rooms:
Attendance:

HQ Hotel:

Other
Contracted
Hotels:

Group:

Date Booked:
Room Nights:
Peak Rooms:
Attendance:

HQ Hotel:

Group:

Date Booked:
Room Nights:
Peak Rooms:
Attendance:

HQ Hotel:

Group:

Date Booked:
Room Nights:
Peak Rooms:
Attendance:

HQ Hotel:

Meeting Sales

03/02/2020

3505

1000

6000

Omni Oklahoma City Hotel

Omni Oklahoma City Hotel,
Sheraton Hotel Oklahoma City
Downtown, Various Hotels,
Wyndham Grand Oklahoma City
Downtown

Meeting Sales

09/15/2022

1399

400

500

Omni Oklahoma City Hotel

Oklahoma City Convention
Center, Omni Oklahoma City
Hotel

Meeting Sales

01/06/2023

1655

450

600

Omni Oklahoma City Hotel

Meeting Sales

01/18/2023

1312

380

1000

Omni Oklahoma City Hotel

Meeting Sales

11/09/2022

685

180

180

Omni Oklahoma City Hotel



Jun
20-29

Jul
17 -24

Jul
20- 28

National Sheriffs' Association
Annual Conference & Exposition

Knights of Peter Claver
2024 Annual Adult National Convention

Society for Theriogenology
2024 Annual Convention

Group:

Date Booked:
Room Nights:
Peak Rooms:
Attendance:

HQ Hotel:

Other
Contracted
Hotels:

Group:

Date Booked:
Room Nights:
Peak Rooms:
Attendance:

HQ Hotel:

Group:

Date Booked:
Room Nights:
Peak Rooms:
Attendance:

HQ Hotel:

Meeting Sales

09/23/2019

5150

1200

4000

Omni Oklahoma City Hotel

Courtyard by Marriott Downtown,
Omni Oklahoma City Hotel,
Sheraton Hotel Oklahoma City
Downtown, Wyndham Grand
Oklahoma City Downtown

Meeting Sales

10/17/2022

2300

375

1000

Omni Oklahoma City Hotel

Meeting Sales
12/31/2021
942

225

400

Sheraton Hotel Oklahoma City
Downtown
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